3.Durchgang Gruppe A

SG Hamm 3

Mell Manfred
Tonjan Wolfgang
Budde Rudiger
Einzel

SG Hamm 2

Einzel

300
297
299

3.Durchgang Gruppe B

SG Hamm 1

Bockholt Helge
Hllshoff Dagmar
Etzel Markus
Einzel

Mdller Marion

SpSch Heessen 1

Bauer Patrick
Brandt Dieter
Muhl Horst
Einzel

Post Daniel

300
298
293

295

295
299
288

299

= KV

298
298
300

2901

298
294
290

286

299
298
292

294

SpSch Rhynern 1

Stoffer Riitta
Vennewald-R. Annegred
Koziol Britta

Vogt Kornelia

SpSch Westtiinnen 1

SpSch Westtiinnen 2

Elbers Rainer
Ernst Rainer
Rohling Jirgen

Grundmann Klaus

SpSch Rhynern 2

Czinzel Linda
Vol Peter
Schlotbdller Clemens

Weile Ernst

ausgef.



